Puddle Jump 2014

10K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, November 1, 2014

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Chris Tolonen
Evan Oderman
Bruce Robie
Sarah Yokubaitis
Terra Perkins
Matthew Niemann
Evan Hagen
Wendy Cooper
Joey Archer

Simi Dhaliwal

Caroline Whisman-Blair

Christina Chance
Mahesh Gautam
Barbara Johnson
Yanci Melloy
Traci Ryan

David Hammond
Jenni Bourdon
Shari Aldrich

Alice Fiman
Stephanie Drew
Jason Fiman

Lela McAferty
Athens Gwin

Lisa Spitzer
Joemarie Rodriguez
Shelli Hooten

Liz Meldrum
Shelby Carter
Patty Slack
Amber Snideman
Kendra Hensley
Amy Robertson
Vickie McDaniel
Tracy Miller
Kristin Hatcher
Genny Greiter
Courtney Weeden
Terry Weeden
Lynn Chakos

Jeff Prentice

Julia Washburn
Natalya Washburn
Tina Thomas
Brenda Banning
Kelli O'Reilly
Dena Scroggie
David London
Connie Bingham
Kristina Capdeville
Janeen Sanchez

10K Run Overall

Bib No

224
130
152
204
139
209
70
39
3
207
201
31
58
88
229
155
71
20

53
49
54
110
69
172
153
233
113
29
168
171
225
151
112
116
73
67
198
197
30
141
193
194
179

132
159
100
17
28
156

Age

45
32
53
23
35
27
30
41
34
27
28
39
37
66
33
47
56
50
48
40
50
41
30
27
39
36
48
34
25
46
34
50
40
57
39
29
39
30
59
50
42
28
49
46
48
44
52
44
37
35
24

Gender

Age Group

b B e o =< W o e e e e I e e e M e e e e e e e e e e e T o e =i M & e e Bl + B & e 1 =i+ [ 1 Bl s Bl 1 B 1 B

1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
1/2 18-29
1/2 30-34
3 Top Fin
2/2 30-34
2/218-29
1/6 18-29
1/7 35-39
1/1 35-39
1/1 60-99
1/5 30-34
1/7 45-49
1/1 50-59
1/7 50-59
2/7 45-49
1/3 40-44
2/7 50-59
1/3 40-44
2/5 30-34
2/6 18-29
2/7 35-39
3/7 35-39
3/7 45-49
3/5 30-34
3/6 18-29
4/7 45-49
4/5 30-34
3/7 50-59
2/3 40-44
4/7 50-59
4/7 35-39
4/6 18-29
5/7 35-39
5/5 30-34
5/7 50-59
6/7 50-59
2/3 40-44
5/6 18-29
5/7 45-49
6/7 45-49
7/7 45-49
3/3 40-44
7/7 50-59
3/3 40-44
6/7 35-39
7/7 35-39
6/6 18-29
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:27.5 0:35:28.7
0:41:47.6 0:41:49.9
0:43:19.0 0:43:21.4
0:45:02.1 0:45:06.5
0:45:06.2 0:45:11.2
0:47:26.7 0:47:41.6
0:47:56.8 0:48:01.1
0:51:14.8 0:51:19.2
0:51:57.5 0:52:02.7
0:53:26.9 0:53:36.9
0:56:36.5 0:56:45.9
0:57:59.6 0:58:06.9
0:57:59.8 0:58:07.2
0:58:20.2 0:58:25.1
0:58:23.5 0:58:38.7
0:58:47.9 0:58:51.2
0:59:16.5 0:59:31.2
0:59:51.2 1:00:03.6
1:02:06.8 1:02:09.9
1:03:00.6 1:03:13.5
1:05:12.0 1:05:14.9
1:05:35.9 1:05:47.6
1:05:54.7 1:06:03.4
1:07:31.3 1:07:38.7
1:07:37.8 1:07:51.2
1:07:41.7 1:07:47.3
1:11:05.4 1:11:09.8
1:11:08.0 1:11:20.2
1:11:12.0 1:11:20.4
1:11:12.5 1:11:16.9
1:11:13.1 1:11:20.9
1:11:48.5 1:12:01.3
1:15:33.3 1:15:49.2
1:16:26.5 1:16:30.2
1:16:33.5 1:16:39.7
1:16:33.7 1:16:39.9
1:18:59.6 1:19:10.3
1:23:15.8 1:23:24.3
1:23:16.1 1:23:24.8
1:23:16.8 1:23:27.1
1:27:29.4 1:27:40.8
1:27:30.6 1:27:41.8
1:27:32.1 1:27:42.8
1:30:01.7 1:30:08.3
1:30:03.0 1:30:10.4
1:30:15.1 1:30:21.3
1:31:44.1 1:31:57.5
1:33:20.2 1:33:57.7
1:33:48.7 1:33:57.5
1:44:40.9 1:44:54.6
1:44:42.0 1:44:53.8

Chip Diff
0:00:01.1
0:00:02.2
0:00:02.4
0:00:04.3
0:00:04.9
0:00:14.8
0:00:04.3
0:00:04.3
0:00:05.1
0:00:09.9
0:00:09.4
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.3
0:00:04.9
0:00:15.1
0:00:03.3
0:00:14.6
0:00:12.4
0:00:03.1
0:00:12.8
0:00:02.9
0:00:11.6
0:00:08.6
0:00:07.4
0:00:13.4
0:00:05.6
0:00:04.3
0:00:12.2
0:00:08.4
0:00:04.3
0:00:07.8
0:00:12.8
0:00:15.8
0:00:03.7
0:00:06.2
0:00:06.2
0:00:10.6
0:00:08.4
0:00:08.6
0:00:10.3
0:00:11.4
0:00:11.1
0:00:10.6
0:00:06.6
0:00:07.4
0:00:06.1
0:00:13.4
0:00:37.5
0:00:08.8
0:00:13.6
0:00:11.7

Pace
5:49/M
6:51/M
7:06/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:47M
7:51/M
8:24/M
8:31/M
8:46/M
9:17/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:38/M
9:43/M
9:49/M
10:11/M
10:20/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:48/'M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:46/M
12:23/M
12:32/M
12:33/M
12:33/M
12:57/M
13:39/M
13:39/M
13:39/M
14:20/M
14:21/M
14:21/M
14:45/M
14:46/M
14:48/M
15:02/M
15:18/M
15:23/M
17:10/M
17:10/M



Puddle Jump 2014

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, November 1, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Yokubaitis 204 23 4 0:45:02.1 0:45:06.5 0:00:04.3 7:23/M

2  Terra Perkins 139 35 5 0:45:06.2 0:45:11.2 0:00:04.9 7:24/M

3  Wendy Cooper 39 41 8 0:51:14.8 0:51:19.2 0:00:04.3 8:24/M

Female 18 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Caroline Whisman-Blair 201 28 11 0:56:36.5 0:56:45.9 0:00:09.4 9:17/M
2  Athens Gwin 69 27 24 1:07:31.3 1:07:38.7 0:00:07.4 11:04/M
3  Shelby Carter 29 25 29 1:11:12.0 1:11:20.4 0:00:08.4 11:40/M
4  Kristin Hatcher 73 29 36 1:16:33.7 1:16:39.9 0:00:06.2 12:33/M
5 Julia Washburn 193 28 42 1:27:30.6 1:27:41.8 0:00:11.1 14:21/M
6 Janeen Sanchez 156 24 51 1:44:42.0 1:44:53.8 0:00:11.7 17:10/M

Female 30 to 34

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Yanci Melloy 229 33 15 0:58:23.5 0:58:38.7 0:00:15.1 9:34/M
2  Lela McAferty 110 30 23 1:05:54.7 1:06:03.4 0:00:08.6 10:48/M
3  Liz Meldrum 113 34 28 1:11:08.0 1:11:20.2 0:00:12.2 11:40/M
4 Amber Snideman 171 34 31 1:11:13.1  1:11:20.9 0:00:07.8 11:40/M
5 Courtney Weeden 198 30 38 1:23:15.8 1:23:24.3 0:00:08.4 13:39/M

Female 35 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Christina Chance 31 39 12 0:57:59.6  0:58:06.9 0:00:07.2 9:30/M
2 Lisa Spitzer 172 39 25 1:07:37.8 1:07:51.2 0:00:13.4 11:05/M
3 Joemarie Rodriguez 153 36 26 1:07:41.7 1:07:47.3 0:00:05.6 11:06/M
4 Tracy Miller 116 39 35 1:16:33.5 1:16:39.7 0:00:06.2 12:33/M
5 Genny Greiter 67 39 37 1:18:59.6  1:19:10.3 0:00:10.6 12:57/M
6 Connie Bingham 17 37 49 1:33:48.7 1:33:57.5 0:00:08.8 15:23/M
7  Kristina Capdeville 28 35 50 1:44:40.9 1:44:54.6 0:00:13.6 17:10/M

Female 40 to 44

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Alice Fiman 53 40 20 1:03:00.6 1:03:13.5 0:00:12.8 10:20/M
2 Amy Robertson 151 40 33 1:15:33.3 1:15:49.2 0:00:15.8 12:23/M
3  Kelli O'Reilly 132 44 46 1:30:15.1  1:30:21.3 0:00:06.1 14:48/M

10K Run Category Page 2 of 12



*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Place
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Name

Name

Traci Ryan
Shari Aldrich
Shelli Hooten
Patty Slack

Natalya Washburn

Tina Thomas
Brenda Banning

Name

Jenni Bourdon
Stephanie Drew
Kendra Hensley
Vickie McDaniel
Terry Weeden
Lynn Chakos
Dena Scroggie

Name
Barbara Johnson

Name

Chris Tolonen
Evan Oderman
Bruce Robie

Name
Matthew Niemann
Simi Dhaliwal

Name
Evan Hagen
Joey Archer

Name
Mahesh Gautam

10K Run Category

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
155 47 16 0:58:47.9 0:58:51.2 0:00:03.3 9:38/M
1 48 19 1:02:06.8 1:02:09.9 0:00:03.1 10:11/M
233 48 27 1:11:05.4 1:11:09.8 0:00:04.3 11:39/M
168 46 30 1:11:125 1:11:16.9 0:00:04.3 11:40/M
194 49 43 1:27:32.1 1:27:42.8 0:00:10.6 14:21/M
179 46 44 1:30:01.7 1:30:08.3 0:00:06.6 14:45/M
9 48 45 1:30:03.0 1:30:10.4 0:00:07.4 14:46/M
Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
20 50 18 0:59:51.2 1:00:03.6 0:00:12.4 9:49/M
49 50 21 1:05:12.0 1:05:14.9 0:00:02.9 10:41/M
225 50 32 1:11:48.5 1:12:01.3 0:00:12.8 11:46/M
112 57 34 1:16:26.5 1:16:30.2 0:00:03.7 12:32/M
197 59 39 1:23:16.1  1:23:24.8 0:00:08.6 13:39/M
30 50 40 1:23:16.8 1:23:27.1 0:00:10.3 13:39/M
159 52 47 1:31:441 1:31:57.5 0:00:13.4 15:02/M
Female 60 and Over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
88 66 14 0:58:20.2 0:58:25.1 0:00:04.9 9:34/M
Male Open Winners
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
224 45 1 0:35:27.5 0:35:28.7 0:00:01.1 5:49/M
130 32 2 0:41:47.6 0:41:49.9 0:00:02.2 6:51/M
152 53 3 0:43:19.0 0:43:21.4 0:00:02.4 7:06/M
Male 18 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
209 27 6 0:47:26.7 0:47:41.6 0:00:14.8 7:47/M
207 27 10 0:53:26.9 0:53:36.9 0:00:09.9 8:46/M
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
70 30 7 0:47:56.8 0:48:01.1 0:00:04.3 7:51/M
3 34 9 0:51:57.5 0:52:02.7 0:00:05.1 8:31/M
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
58 37 13 0:57:59.8 0:58:07.2 0:00:07.3 9:30/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 40 to 44

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Fiman 54 41 22 1:05:35.9 1:05:47.6 0:00:11.6 10:45/M

2 Jeff Prentice 141 42 41 1:27:29.4 1:27:40.8 0:00:11.4 14:20/M

3  David London 100 44 48 1:33:20.2 1:33:57.7 0:00:37.5 15:18/M
Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Hammond 71 56 17 0:59:16.5 0:59:31.2 0:00:14.6 9:43/M
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Puddle Jump 2014

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, November 1, 2014

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

Chris Hawkins
lan Field

Robert Chinneth
Aaron Manley
Jennifer Batey
Steve Husko
Michael Allen

Al Quiocho
Michael Villnave
James Escobedo
James Simonowski
Carlye Parascand
Summer Sinclair
Ann Miles
Michael Burke
Kristin Peterson
Zeke Kelly
Dennis Batchelor
Renee Thomas
Jack Zeglovitch
Samantha Siebman
Ivy Moody
Timothy Moran
Nita Moran
Lotisha Garvin
Jason Stedman
doug shalley
Jennifer Olson
Tracey Hoy
Shawnna Christensen
Helen Myrick

Tim Martinsen
Sherry Martinsen
Alisha King-Forsberg
Gregg Beebe
Nikki Poulin
Susan Glenn
Kirsta Glenn
Juan Cruz Jr.
Jennifer Dalebout
Tiffanee Gould
Terry Hess

Sara Hess
Brianna Maurer
Sabrina Reynolds
Michele Villnave
Roger Holcombe
Kate Manley
Hannah Marie Bering
Megan Compton
Sunny Paull
Nancy Kohl

Ted Lehrbach
Michelle Oas

5K Run Overall

Bib No
214
223
32
103

13
228
222
143
187

52
166
136
167
115
221
140

92

12
180
206
165
118
121
120

57
175
164
131

82

33
126
104
105

93

14
219
213
212

41

45

62

74

75
107
220
186

78
102

16

38
137
215

98
129

Age
42
27
32
30
45
61
39
52
51
36
44
29
45
35
54
48
12
64
39
24
25
38
34
30
35
33
53
42
40
44
62
48
48
38
54
35
21
50
56
33
45
52
48
19
35
49
41
29
34
34
43
48
64
31

Gender

Age Group

1TF
27TF
3TF
1/4 30-34
1TF
1/6 60-99
1/2 35-39
1/10 50-59
2/10 50-59
2/2 35-39
1/5 40-44
27TF
3TF
1/18 35-39
3/10 50-59
1/14 45-49
1/51-17
2/6 60-99
2/18 35-39
1/3 18-29
1/14 18-29
3/18 35-39
2/4 30-34
1/16 30-34
4/18 35-39
3/4 30-34
4/10 50-59
1/9 40-44
2/9 40-44
3/9 40-44
1/12 60-99
1/3 45-49
2/14 45-49
5/18 35-39
5/10 50-59
6/18 35-39
2/14 18-29
1/19 50-59
6/10 50-59
2/16 30-34
3/14 45-49
7/10 50-59
4/14 45-49
3/14 18-29
7/18 35-39
5/14 45-49
2/5 40-44
4/14 18-29
3/16 30-34
4/16 30-34
4/9 40-44
6/14 45-49
3/6 60-99
5/16 30-34

B = e e e W =i e e e =i M =i e e =i o e =i i 1 s M B & B 1 Bl 1 i s i 1 Bl 1 Il | lin & Bl § I | I

Page 5 of 12

Div
HHH
HtH
HHHH
HHHH
HtH
HHtH
HHHH
HHHH
HitHH
it
it
it
HHHH
HHHH
HitH
HHHH
HitH
HitH
HHHH
HHHH
HHHH
HHH
HHHH
HHHH
HHHH
HHH
it
HHHH
HHHH
HHtH
HHHH
HHH
HHH
HHHH
it
HHHH
HHHH
HHHH
it
HHH
HHHH
HHtH
HHHH
HHHH
HHHH
HHHH
HHH
HHH
HHH
HHH
HHHH
HHH
HitH
HHH

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:02.8 0:00:02.3
0:20:10.9 0:00:02.1
0:20:55.4 0:00:02.1
0:21:22.7 0:00:06.1
0:22:36.9 0:00:02.9
0:23:15.6 0:00:04.9
0:23:22.2 0:00:02.5
0:24:09.3 0:00:03.5
0:24:30.6 0:00:03.6
0:24:38.3 0:00:06.6
0:25:09.6 0:00:04.5
0:25:19.9 0:00:06.8
0:26:27.9 0:00:19.6
0:26:57.4 0:00:32.3
0:26:44.7 0:00:12.9
0:26:48.7 0:00:03.9
0:26:47.9 0:00:02.5
0:27:03.3 0:00:05.6
0:27:17.2 0:00:05.6
0:27:28.9 0:00:13.1
0:27:54.7 0:00:12.9
0:28:00.4 0:00:05.9
0:29:21.4 0:00:28.9
0:29:21.7 0:00:28.2
0:29:04.8 0:00:10.6
0:29:40.9 0:00:09.8
0:29:46.7 0:00:10.9
0:30:05.7 0:00:11.6
0:30:31.7 0:00:11.4
0:30:45.3 0:00:21.9
0:30:33.9 0:00:08.8
0:31:05.5 0:00:37.6
0:31:05.4 0:00:37.1
0:30:58.1 0:00:22.7
0:31:07.1 0:00:18.1
0:31:31.4 0:00:38.9
0:31:08.5 0:00:07.9
0:31:08.5 0:00:07.8
0:31:44.9 0:00:32.9
0:31:40.4 0:00:25.6
0:31:44.6 0:00:28.9
0:31:42.5 0:00:17.4
0:31:42.8 0:00:15.9
0:32:13.9 0:00:29.1
0:32:13.9 0:00:17.6
0:32:28.1 0:00:21.9
0:33:01.6 0:00:18.6
0:33:09.9 0:00:08.8
0:33:47.7 0:00:39.8
0:33:48.9 0:00:39.6
0:33:43.8 0:00:20.8
0:33:47.2 0:00:23.1
0:33:29.8 0:00:04.3
0:34:06.2 0:00:36.4

Pace
6:27/M
6:30/M
6:44/M
6:52/M
717/ M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:46/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:26/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:39/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:14/M
10:18/M
10:21/M
10:33/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:48/M



If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Name

Tim Rinn
Michele Baker
Elizabeth Greenwood
Tyler Murphy
Missy Murphy
Scott Stewart
Patrick Kelly
David Raab
JUDY BUTLER
Yesenia Torres
Darrell Covington
Candria Rauser
Andrew Kelly
Suzette Rangel
Isabel Bustos
Sharron Bratt
Kristina Naton
Sara Trejo

Dan Alessio
Doreen Beebe
Elizabeth Maurer
Patty Danner
Mike McCann
Lorri Riches
Andromeda Miles
Terri Luhn

Sue Dalebout
Cathy Walker
Patricia Husko
Tobi Dawes
Ashley Curry
Michelle Fuller
Nicole Pender
Sharilyn Howell
Teri Blankinship
Annie Schaadt
Sheryl Mayes
Dawna Settle
Jack Von Rueden
Emily Weber
Brenda Vincent
Cathy Swick
Sam Wade
Jaimie Sevier
Lynn Duncan
Phuong Nguyen
Jamie Jenkins
Mitchell Goodis
Kayla Gould
Veronica Lampe-Martin
Lou Sloan
Kimberly Baranski
Amanda Spruell
Nichole Seick
Tina White
Laurie Lippincott
Jeri Sevier

Lorie Watson
Jessica van Son
Shawn Smith

5K Run Overall

Bib No
150
8
65
124
123
176
232
144
27
181
40
146
91
145
26
24
127
182

15
108
46
226
149
114
101
43
191
227
47
42
55
217
81
19
158
109
161
189
196
188
177
190
162
50
128
85
59
63
96
169
10
174
160
202
99
163
195
185
170

Age
51
38
28
15
42
53
11
29
64
20
33
37
45
40
40
45
31
38
55
55
54
52
67
46
37
55
52
35
60
38
27
44
34
60
55
56
57
40

8
34
60
52
26
14
59
29
34
61
15
26
47
30
38
29
48
55
50
52
45
44

Gender

Age Group

8/10 50-59
8/18 35-39
5/14 18-29
2/51-17
5/9 40-44
9/10 50-59
3/51-17
2/3 18-29
2/12 60-99
6/14 18-29
4/4 30-34
9/18 35-39
2/3 45-49
6/9 40-44
7/9 40-44
7/14 45-49
6/16 30-34
10/18 35-39
10/10 50-59
2/19 50-59
3/19 50-59
4/19 50-59
4/6 60-99
8/14 45-49
11/18 35-39
5/19 50-59
6/19 50-59
12/18 35-39
3/12 60-99
13/18 35-39
7/14 18-29
8/9 40-44
7/16 30-34
4/12 60-99
7/19 50-59
8/19 50-59
9/19 50-59
9/9 40-44
4/51-17
8/16 30-34
5/12 60-99
10/19 50-59
3/3 18-29
1/41-17
11/19 50-59
8/14 18-29
9/16 30-34
5/6 60-99
2/41-17
9/14 18-29
9/14 45-49
10/16 30-34
14/18 35-39
10/14 18-29
10/14 45-49
12/19 50-59
13/19 50-59
14/19 50-59
11/14 45-49
3/5 40-44
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:34:06.9 0:00:36.6
0:33:58.9 0:00:06.9
0:33:59.3 0:00:06.8
0:34:44.5 0:00:41.8
0:34:52.7 0:00:38.5
0:34:32.4 0:00:05.4
0:34:36.7 0:00:01.4
0:34:57.7 0:00:15.1
0:35:17.6 0:00:28.2
0:35:06.5 0:00:15.7
0:35:00.4 0:00:08.9
0:35:13.4 0:00:15.9
0:35:03.4 0:00:03.2
0:35:28.2 0:00:14.5
0:35:43.1 0:00:11.2
0:36:12.7 0:00:21.6
0:36:20.6 0:00:28.2
0:36:50.1 0:00:48.6
0:36:49.2 0:00:46.4
0:36:43.2 0:00:22.7
0:36:51.7 0:00:29.3
0:37:06.9 0:00:22.6
0:37:34.1 0:00:31.1
0:37:58.2 0:00:46.6
0:37:28.6 0:00:15.5
0:38:37.4 0:00:55.1
0:38:09.7 0:00:23.9
0:38:23.2 0:00:34.1
0:38:21.3 0:00:11.1
0:38:55.8 0:00:38.6
0:38:37.9 0:00:16.1
0:38:44.1 0:00:18.4
0:39:09.6 0:00:39.4
0:39:14.4 0:00:31.6
0:40:04.8 0:00:55.6
0:39:47.5 0:00:30.1
0:39:47.3 0:00:27.5
0:39:36.7 0:00:13.7
0:40:19.6 0:00:20.9
0:40:19.6 0:00:19.1
0:42:00.5 0:00:23.9
0:42:51.5 0:00:17.4
0:42:50.4 0:00:08.1
0:43:54.1 0:00:25.8
0:44:15.4 0:00:18.6
0:44:29.7 0:00:16.9
0:45:18.6 0:00:37.9
0:45:20.2 0:00:38.5
0:45:28.7 0:00:29.9
0:45:48.8 0:00:47.2
0:47:36.1 0:00:40.6
0:48:46.5 0:00:31.6
0:49:12.2 0:00:21.9
0:48:51.2

0:49:12.7 0:00:21.1
0:49:42.7 0:00:42.8
0:49:39.5 0:00:27.2
0:49:40.2 0:00:27.6
0:50:59.5 0:00:27.2
0:51:51.2 0:00:55.4

Pace
10:48/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:12/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:22/M
11:27/M
11:34/M
11:34/M
11:37/M
11:37/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:51/M
11:57/M
12:00/M
12:00/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:19/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:29/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:42/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
13:25/M
13:44/M
13:46/M
14:01/M
14:10/M
14:15/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:30/M
14:31/M
15:08/M
15:34/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
15:48/M
15:52/M
15:52/M
16:18/M
16:25/M



If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Name

Dennis Tuomi
Ruth Bland
Deanna Johnston
John Pawson
Robin Doubt
Anna Lampe-Martin
Tana Niemann
Shawna Morrill
Veronica Rich
Kathie Roush

Ria Johnson
Holly Houle

Lily Davis-Voris
Lucy Clinton
Diana Yu

Dave Hinshaw
Sarah Clinton
Suzie Swidecki
Alisa Weld

Helen Wheatley
Jamee Branscomb
Gerry Artman
Molly Voris

Kevin Spruell
Terry Jackson
Hana Greer
Shawn Handel
Sarah Portrey
Patty Osier

Maria Luisa Barrera
Terri Warren
Judy Mashek
Audrey Goodis
Ryan Dugat
Cathy Krumpols
Joni Himlie

5K Run Overall

Bib No
184
18
89
138
48
216
210
122
148
154
86
80
230
35
205
77
36
178
199
200
23

231
173
84
66
72
218
134
11
192
106
60
211
95
76

Age
48
78
52
43
36
48
29
35
36
54
30
31

6
6
60
69
34
28
45
53
25
23
37
43
60
30
30
33
60
65
58
68
60
11
54
49

Gender Age Group
3/3 45-49
6/12 60-99

15/19 50-59
4/5 40-44

15/18 35-39

12/14 45-49

11/14 18-29

16/18 35-39

17/18 35-39

16/19 50-59

11/16 30-34

12/16 30-34

3/4 1-17
4/4 1-17

7/12 60-99
6/6 60-99

13/16 30-34

12/14 18-29

13/14 45-49

17/19 50-59

13/14 18-29

14/14 18-29

18/18 35-39
5/5 40-44
8/12 60-99

14/16 30-34

15/16 30-34

16/16 30-34
9/12 60-99

10/12 60-99

18/19 50-59

11/12 60-99

12/12 60-99

5/51-17

19/19 50-59

14/14 45-49
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:51:40.2 0:00:24.2
0:52:20.2 0:00:25.9
0:52:10.7 0:00:13.3
0:52:35.3 0:00:33.4
0:52:35.5 0:00:33.1
0:52:58.4 0:00:47.9
0:53:21.2 0:00:36.1
0:53:40.3 0:00:43.1
0:53:40.7 0:00:41.8
0:53:53.7 0:00:24.9
0:53:47.4 0:00:10.4
0:55:27.5 0:00:12.7
0:56:51.7 0:00:51.4
0:56:51.9 0:00:51.4
0:56:55.9 0:00:42.4
0:56:54.9 0:00:37.1
0:57:38.4 0:00:52.9
0:57:33.9 0:00:41.4
0:57:34.9 0:00:41.4
0:57:37.5 0:00:40.8
0:58:20.9 0:00:13.9
0:58:20.9 0:00:13.7
0:59:38.5 0:00:55.1
0:59:33.5 0:00:49.6
0:59:33.7 0:00:49.2
0:59:59.2 0:00:57.1
1:03:36.5 0:00:34.9
1:03:37.5 0:00:34.2
1:04:16.5 0:00:24.6
1:04:17.1 0:00:19.6
1:05:45.3 0:00:44.5
1:05:46.7 0:00:44.9
1:06:52.5 0:00:54.4
1:06:36.9 0:00:31.1
1:10:37.7 0:00:44.4
1:10:37.8 0:00:44.1

Pace
16:32/M
16:45/M
16:45/M
16:47/M
16:47/M
16:50/M
17:01/M
17:05/M
17:05/M
17:15/M
17:17/M
17:49/M
18:04/M
18:04/M
18:08/M
18:09/M
18:18/M
18:21/M
18:21/M
18:22/M
18:45/M
18:45/M
18:56/M
18:56/M
18:57/M
19:03/M
20:20/M
20:20/M
20:36/M
20:38/M
20:58/M
20:58/M
21:17/M
21:19/M
22:33/M
22:33/M



Puddle Jump 2014

5K Run Category Results

Saturday, November 1, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
2
3

Place
1

A OWN

Place

P _To©0WoNOO NN =

Place

—

O oo NOO O WN

—_
- O

Name

Name

Jennifer Batey
Carlye Parascand
Summer Sinclair

Name

Jaimie Sevier
Kayla Gould
Lily Davis-Voris
Lucy Clinton

Name

Samantha Siebman
Susan Glenn

Brianna Maurer

Kate Manley
Elizabeth Greenwood
Yesenia Torres
Ashley Curry

Phuong Nguyen
Veronica Lampe-Martin
Nichole Seick

Tana Niemann

Suzie Swidecki
Jamee Branscomb
Gerry Artman

Name

Nita Moran
Jennifer Dalebout
Hannah Marie Bering
Megan Compton
Michelle Oas
Kristina Naton
Nicole Pender
Emily Weber
Jamie Jenkins
Kimberly Baranski
Ria Johnson

5K Category Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female Top Finisher Winners
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
13 45 5 0:22:34.0 0:22:36.9 0:00:02.9 7:17/M
136 29 12 0:25:13.1 0:25:19.9 0:00:06.8 8:08/M
167 45 13 0:26:08.3 0:26:27.9 0:00:19.6 8:26/M
Female 17 and Under
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
162 14 98 0:43:28.3 0:43:54.1 0:00:25.8 14:01/M
63 15 103 0:44:58.8 0:45:28.7 0:00:29.9 14:30/M
230 6 127 0:56:00.2 0:56:51.7 0:00:51.4 18:04/M
35 6 128 0:56:00.4 0:56:51.9 0:00:51.4 18:04/M
Female 18 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
165 25 21 0:27:41.8 0:27:54.7 0:00:12.9 8:56/M
213 21 37 0:31:00.6 0:31:08.5 0:00:07.9 10:00/M
107 19 44 0:31:44.8 0:32:13.9 0:00:29.1 10:14/M
102 29 48 0:33:01.1 0:33:09.9 0:00:08.8 10:39/M
65 28 57 0:33:52.4 0:33:59.3 0:00:06.8 10:55/M
181 20 64 0:34:50.7 0:35:06.5 0:00:15.7 11:14/M
42 27 85 0:38:21.7 0:38:37.9 0:00:16.1 12:22/M
128 29 100 0:44:12.8 0:44:29.7 0:00:16.9 14:15/M
96 26 104 0:45:01.5 0:45:48.8 0:00:47.2 14:31/M
160 29 108 0:48:51.2 0:48:51.2 15:45/M
210 29 121 0:52:45.0 0:53:21.2 0:00:36.1 17:01/M
178 28 132 0:56:52.5 0:57:33.9 0:00:41.4 18:21/M
23 25 135 0:58:06.9 0:58:20.9 0:00:13.9 18:45/M
4 23 136 0:58:07.2 0:58:20.9 0:00:13.7 18:45/M
Female 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
120 30 24 0:28:53.4 0:29:21.7 0:00:28.2 9:19/M
45 33 40 0:31:14.8 0:31:40.4 0:00:25.6 10:05/M
16 34 49 0:33:07.9 0:33:47.7 0:00:39.8 10:41/M
38 34 50 0:33:09.3 0:33:48.9 0:00:39.6 10:42/M
129 31 54 0:33:29.7 0:34:06.2 0:00:36.4 10:48/M
127 31 71 0:35:52.4 0:36:20.6 0:00:28.2 11:34/M
217 34 87 0:38:30.2 0:39:09.6 0:00:39.4 12:25/M
196 34 94 0:40:00.4 0:40:19.6 0:00:19.1 12:54/M
85 34 101 0:44:40.6 0:45:18.6 0:00:37.9 14:25/M
10 30 106 0:48:14.8 0:48:46.5 0:00:31.6 15:34/M
86 30 125 0:53:36.9 0:53:47.4 0:00:10.4 17:17/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

12
13
14
15
16

Holly Houle
Sarah Clinton
Hana Greer
Shawn Handel
Sarah Portrey

Place Name

R R L

Ann Miles

Renee Thomas
Ivy Moody
Lotisha Garvin
Alisha King-Forsberg
Nikki Poulin
Sabrina Reynolds
Michele Baker
Candria Rauser
Sara Trejo
Andromeda Miles
Cathy Walker
Tobi Dawes
Amanda Spruell
Robin Doubt
Shawna Morrill
Veronica Rich
Molly Voris

Place Name

1

O©OoOoO~NOOOTPA~WN

Jennifer Olson
Tracey Hoy

Shawnna Christensen
Sunny Paull

Missy Murphy
Suzette Rangel
Isabel Bustos
Michelle Fuller
Dawna Settle

Place Name

1

O©OoOoO~NOOOTPhA~WN

Kristin Peterson
Sherry Martinsen
Tiffanee Gould
Sara Hess
Michele Villnave
Nancy Kohl
Sharron Bratt
Lorri Riches

Lou Sloan

5K Category Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
80 31 126 0:55:14.7 0:55:27.5 0:00:12.7 17:49/M
36 34 131 0:56:45.5 0:57:38.4 0:00:52.9 18:18/M
66 30 140 0:59:02.1 0:59:59.2 0:00:57.1 19:03/M
72 30 141 1:03:01.6 1:03:36.5 0:00:34.9 20:20/M
218 33 142 1:03:03.2 1:03:37.5 0:00:34.2 20:20/M

Female 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
115 35 14 0:26:25.0 0:26:57.4 0:00:32.3 8:31/M
180 39 19 0:27:11.6 0:27:17.2 0:00:05.6 8:46/M
118 38 22 0:27:54.5 0:28:00.4 0:00:05.9 9:00/M
57 35 25 0:28:54.1 0:29:04.8 0:00:10.6 9:19/M
93 38 34 0:30:35.4 0:30:58.1 0:00:22.7 9:52/M
219 35 36 0:30:52.5 0:31:31.4 0:00:38.9 9:57/M
220 35 45 0:31:56.3 0:32:13.9 0:00:17.6 10:18/M

8 38 56 0:33:52.0 0:33:58.9 0:00:06.9 10:55/M
146 37 66 0:34:57.4 0:35:13.4 0:00:15.9 11:16/M
182 38 72 0:36:01.4 0:36:50.1 0:00:48.6 11:37/M
114 37 79 0:37:13.0 0:37:28.6 0:00:15.5 12:00/M
191 35 82 0:37:49.0 0:38:23.2 0:00:34.1 12:12/M
47 38 84 0:38:17.1 0:38:55.8 0:00:38.6 12:21/M
174 38 107 0:48:50.3 0:49:12.2 0:00:21.9 15:45/M
48 36 119 0:52:02.3 0:52:35.5 0:00:33.1 16:47/M
122 35 122 0:52:57.1 0:53:40.3 0:00:43.1 17:05/M
148 36 123 0:52:58.8 0:53:40.7 0:00:41.8 17:05/M
231 37 137 0:58:43.3 0:59:38.5 0:00:55.1 18:56/M

Female 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
131 42 28 0:29:54.0 0:30:05.7 0:00:11.6 9:39/M
82 40 29 0:30:20.3 0:30:31.7 0:00:11.4 9:47/M
33 44 30 0:30:23.4 0:30:45.3 0:00:21.9 9:48/M
137 43 51 0:33:22.9 0:33:43.8 0:00:20.8 10:46/M
123 42 59 0:34:14.1 0:34:52.7 0:00:38.5 11:03/M
145 40 68 0:35:13.6 0:35:28.2 0:00:14.5 11:22/M
26 40 69 0:35:31.9 0:35:43.1 0:00:11.2 11:27/M
55 44 86 0:38:25.7 0:38:44.1 0:00:18.4 12:24/M
161 40 92 0:39:22.9 0:39:36.7 0:00:13.7 12:42/M

Female 45 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
140 48 16 0:26:44.7 0:26:48.7 0:00:03.9 8:37/M
105 48 33 0:30:28.3 0:31:05.4 0:00:37.1 9:50/M
62 45 41 0:31:15.7 0:31:44.6 0:00:28.9 10:05/M
75 48 43 0:31:26.9 0:31:42.8 0:00:15.9 10:08/M
186 49 46 0:32:06.2 0:32:28.1 0:00:21.9 10:21/M
215 48 52 0:33:24.0 0:33:47.2 0:00:23.1 10:46/M
24 45 70 0:35:51.0 0:36:12.7 0:00:21.6 11:34/M
149 46 78 0:37:11.6 0:37:58.2 0:00:46.6 12:00/M
169 47 105 0:46:55.5 0:47:36.1 0:00:40.6 15:08/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
10 Tina White 202 48 109 0:48:51.5 0:49:12.7 0:00:21.1 15:45/M
11 Jessica van Son 185 45 113 0:50:32.2 0:50:59.5 0:00:27.2 16:18/M
12 ANNA LAMPE-MARTIN 216 48 120 0:52:10.5 0:52:58.4 0:00:47.9 16:50/M
13  Alisa Weld 199 45 133 0:56:53.5 0:57:34.9 0:00:41.4 18:21/M
14 Joni Himlie 76 49 150 1:09:53.6 1:10:37.8 0:00:44.1 22:33/M

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kirsta Glenn 212 50 38 0:31:00.7 0:31:08.5 0:00:07.8 10:00/M
2  Doreen Beebe 15 55 74 0:36:20.5 0:36:43.2 0:00:22.7 11:43/M
3  Elizabeth Maurer 108 54 75 0:36:22.3 0:36:51.7 0:00:29.3 11:44/M
4  Patty Danner 46 52 76 0:36:44.2 0:37:06.9 0:00:22.6 11:51/M
5  Terri Luhn 101 55 80 0:37:42.3 0:38:37.4 0:00:55.1 12:10/M
6  Sue Dalebout 43 52 81 0:37:45.7 0:38:09.7 0:00:23.9 12:11/M
7  Teri Blankinship 19 55 89 0:39:09.2 0:40:04.8 0:00:55.6 12:38/M
8 Annie Schaadt 158 56 90 0:39:17.3 0:39:47.5 0:00:30.1 12:40/M
9  Sheryl Mayes 109 57 91 0:39:19.8 0:39:47.3 0:00:27.5 12:41/M
10 Cathy Swick 177 52 96 0:42:34.0 0:42:51.5 0:00:17.4 13:44/M
11 Lynn Duncan 50 59 99 0:43:56.8 0:44:15.4 0:00:18.6 14:10/M
12  Laurie Lippincott 99 55 110 0:48:59.9 0:49:42.7 0:00:42.8 15:48/M
13 Jeri Sevier 163 50 111 0:49:12.2 0:49:39.5 0:00:27.2 15:52/M
14 Lorie Watson 195 52 112 0:49:12.6  0:49:40.2 0:00:27.6 15:52/M
15 Deanna Johnston 89 52 117 0:51:57.4 0:52:10.7 0:00:13.3 16:45/M
16 Kathie Roush 154 54 124 0:53:28.8 0:53:53.7 0:00:24.9 17:15/M
17 Helen Wheatley 200 53 134 0:56:56.6 0:57:37.5 0:00:40.8 18:22/M
18 Terri Warren 192 58 145 1:05:00.7 1:05:45.3 0:00:44.5 20:58/M
19  Cathy Krumpols 95 54 149 1:09:53.3 1:10:37.7 0:00:44.4 22:33/M

Female 60 and Over
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Helen Myrick 126 62 31 0:30:25.1  0:30:33.9 0:00:08.8 9:49/M
2 JUDY BUTLER 27 64 63 0:34:49.4 0:35:17.6 0:00:28.2 11:14/M
3  Patricia Husko 227 60 83 0:38:10.1 0:38:21.3 0:00:11.1 12:19/M
4 Sharilyn Howell 81 60 88 0:38:42.8 0:39:14.4 0:00:31.6 12:29/M
5 Brenda Vincent 188 60 95 0:41:36.5 0:42:00.5 0:00:23.9 13:25/M
6 Ruth Bland 18 78 116 0:51:54.3 0:52:20.2 0:00:25.9 16:45/M
7 Diana Yu 205 60 129 0:56:13.4 0:56:55.9 0:00:42.4 18:08/M
8 Terry Jackson 84 60 139 0:58:44.5 0:59:33.7 0:00:49.2 18:57/M
9 Patty Osier 134 60 143 1:03:51.9 1:04:16.5 0:00:24.6 20:36/M
10 Maria Luisa Barrera 11 65 144 1:03:57.5 1:04:17.1 0:00:19.6 20:38/M
11 Judy Mashek 106 68 146 1:05:01.8 1:05:46.7 0:00:44.9 20:58/M
12 Audrey Goodis 60 60 147 1:05:58.1 1:06:52.5 0:00:54.4 21:17/M
Male Top Finisher Winners
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Chris Hawkins 214 42 1 0:20:00.4 0:20:02.8 0:00:02.3 6:27/M

2 lan Field 223 27 2 0:20:08.8 0:20:10.9 0:00:02.1 6:30/M
3  Robert Chinneth 32 32 3 0:20:53.2 0:20:55.4 0:00:02.1 6:44/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

1 Zeke Kelly

2 Tyler Murphy

3  Patrick Kelly

4  Jack Von Rueden

5 Ryan Dugat
Place Name

1 Jack Zeglovitch

2 David Raab

3 Sam Wade
Place Name

1 Aaron Manley

2  Timothy Moran

3 Jason Stedman

4 Darrell Covington
Place Name

1 Michael Allen
2 James Escobedo

Place Name
1 James Simonowski

2  Roger Holcombe

3  Shawn Smith

4  John Pawson

5  Kevin Spruell
Place Name

1 Tim Martinsen
2  Andrew Kelly
3  Dennis Tuomi

Place Name
1 Al Quiocho
2  Michael Villnave
3  Michael Burke
4 doug shalley

5K Category Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 17 and Under
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
92 12 17 0:26:45.3 0:26:47.9 0:00:02.5 8:38/M
124 15 58 0:34:02.6 0:34:44.5 0:00:41.8 10:59/M
232 11 61 0:34:35.2 0:34:36.7 0:00:01.4 11:09/M
189 8 93 0:39:58.7 0:40:19.6 0:00:20.9 12:54/M
211 11 148 1:06:05.7 1:06:36.9 0:00:31.1 21:19/M
Male 18 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
206 24 20 0:27:15.8 0:27:28.9 0:00:13.1 8:47/M
144 29 62 0:34:42.5 0:34:57.7 0:00:15.1 11:12/M
190 26 97 0:42:42.2 0:42:50.4 0:00:08.1 13:46/M
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
103 30 4 0:21:16.6 0:21:22.7 0:00:06.1 6:52/M
121 34 23 0:28:52.5 0:29:21.4 0:00:28.9 9:19/M
175 33 26 0:29:31.1 0:29:40.9 0:00:09.8 9:31/M
40 33 65 0:34:51.4 0:35:00.4 0:00:08.9 11:15/M
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
222 39 7 0:23:19.6 0:23:22.2 0:00:02.5 7:31/M
52 36 10 0:24:31.7 0:24:38.3 0:00:06.6 7:55/M
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
166 44 11 0:25:05.1 0:25:09.6 0:00:04.5 8:05/M
78 41 47 0:32:42.9 0:33:01.6 0:00:18.6 10:33/M
170 44 114 0:50:55.8 0:51:51.2 0:00:55.4 16:25/M
138 43 118 0:52:01.8 0:52:35.3 0:00:33.4 16:47/M
173 43 138 0:58:43.8 0:59:33.5 0:00:49.6 18:56/M
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
104 48 32 0:30:27.8 0:31:05.5 0:00:37.6 9:49/M
91 45 67 0:35:00.2 0:35:03.4 0:00:03.2 11:17/M
184 48 115 0:51:16.0 0:51:40.2 0:00:24.2 16:32/M
Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
143 52 8 0:24:05.8 0:24:09.3 0:00:03.5 7:46/M
187 51 9 0:24:26.9 0:24:30.6 0:00:03.6 7:53/M
221 54 15 0:26:31.7 0:26:44.7 0:00:12.9 8:33/M
164 53 27 0:29:35.8 0:29:46.7 0:00:10.9 9:33/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
5 Gregg Beebe
6 Juan Cruz Jr.
7  Terry Hess
8 Tim Rinn
9  Scott Stewart
10 Dan Alessio

Place Name

1  Steve Husko
Dennis Batchelor
Ted Lehrbach
Mike McCann
Mitchell Goodis
Dave Hinshaw

[e22Né) IF -GS N \b]

5K Category Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
14 54 35 0:30:48.9 0:31:07.1 0:00:18.1 9:56/M
41 56 39 0:31:12.0 0:31:44.9 0:00:32.9 10:04/M
74 52 42 0:31:25.1 0:31:42.5 0:00:17.4 10:08/M
150 51 55 0:33:30.2 0:34:06.9 0:00:36.6 10:48/M
176 53 60 0:34:27.0 0:34:32.4 0:00:05.4 11:07/M

2 55 73 0:36:02.8 0:36:49.2 0:00:46.4 11:37/M
Male 60 and Over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
228 61 6 0:23:10.6 0:23:15.6 0:00:04.9 7:28/M
12 64 18 0:26:57.6 0:27:03.3 0:00:05.6 8:42/M
98 64 53 0:33:25.5 0:33:29.8 0:00:04.3 10:47/M
226 67 77 0:37:03.0 0:37:34.1 0:00:31.1 11:57/M
59 61 102 0:44:41.6 0:45:20.2 0:00:38.5 14:25/M
77 69 130 0:56:17.8 0:56:54.9 0:00:37.1 18:09/M
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